
DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME

7PM GOIN' DEEPER 27 MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN 6

8PM COOL CATS 23 SLAP A PITCH 4

7PM LEATHER N LACE 5 REDS 14

8PM RIPTIDE 18 REDS 15

7PM SLAP A PITCH RIPTIDE

8PM REDS GOIN' DEEPER

7PM LEATHER N LACE COOL CATS

8PM MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN LEATHER N LACE

7PM SLAP A PITCH REDS

8PM GOIN' DEEPER SLAP A PITCH

7PM COOL CATS MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN

8PM RIPTIDE LEATHER N LACE

7PM MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN RIPTIDE

8PM MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN SLAP A PITCH

7PM LEATHER N LACE GOIN' DEEPER

8PM REDS COOL CATS

7PM SLAP A PITCH LEATHER N LACE

8PM REDS MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN

7PM COOL CATS GOIN' DEEPER

8PM GOIN' DEEPER RIPTIDE

9PM RIPTIDE COOL CATS

7PM REDS RIPTIDE

8PM REDS LEATHER N LACE

7PM SLAP A PITCH COOL CATS

#4 8PM MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN GOIN' DEEPER

7PM LEATHER N LACE MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN

8PM COOL CATS LEATHER N LACE

7PM GOIN' DEEPER REDS

8PM RIPTIDE SLAP A PITCH

7PM REDS SLAP A PITCH

8PM SLAP A PITCH GOIN' DEEPER

7PM LEATHER N LACE RIPTIDE

8PM MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN COOL CATS

7PM RIPTIDE MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN

8PM SLAP A PITCH MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN

7PM COOL CATS REDS
5/6/20

#3

#4

#4

4/29/20

#3

#4

#3

4/15/20

3/18/20

3/25/20

4/1/20

Regular Season

4/22/20

#3

#4

#4

#3

#4

#3

#4

#3

4/8/20

#3

#3

#4

3/11/20

2020 Spring 
Adult Softball

Wednesday COED Comp

Kennworth Park
3900 S Main St NW
Acworth, GA 30101

___________________________
_

Kiam Jones
League Coordinator
O: (770) 528-8861

kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org        
___________________________

_

TEAMS:
GOIN' DEEPER

RIPTIDE
COOL CATS

SLAP A PITCH
REDS

MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT 
AGAIN

LEATHER N LACE
___________________________

_

LEAGUE FORMAT

• 3 HRs
• 12 Game Regular Season
• Single Elimination 

Tournament
• Top 4 Teams
• League champions and 

RunnerUps entered into the 
"Tournament of Champions" 
county-wide tournament

___________________________
_



8PM GOIN' DEEPER LEATHER N LACE

7PM MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN REDS

8PM LEATHER N LACE SLAP A PITCH

7PM GOIN' DEEPER COOL CATS

8PM COOL CATS RIPTIDE

9PM RIPTIDE GOIN' DEEPER

5/6/20

#4

5/13/20

#3

#4


