

2020 Spring Adult Softball Wednesday COED Comp

Kennworth Park

3900 S Main St NW Acworth, GA 30101

Kiam Jones

League Coordinator O: (770) 528-8861 kiam.jones@cobbcounty.org

TEAMS:
GOIN' DEEPER
RIPTIDE
COOL CATS
SLAP A PITCH
REDS
MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT
AGAIN
LEATHER N LACE

LEAGUE FORMAT

- 3 HRs
- 12 Game Regular Season
- Single Elimination Tournament
- · Top 4 Teams
- League champions and RunnerUps entered into the "Tournament of Champions" county-wide tournament

				Regular Seaso	n		
	DATE	FIELD	TIME	<u>VISITOR</u>		<u>HOME</u>	
	3/11/20	#3	7PM	GOIN' DEEPER	27	MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN	6
			8PM	COOL CATS	23	SLAP A PITCH	4
		#4	7PM	LEATHER N LACE	5	REDS	14
		#4	8PM	RIPTIDE	18	REDS	15
	3/18/20	#3	7PM	SLAP A PITCH		RIPTIDE	
			8PM	REDS		GOIN' DEEPER	
		#4	7PM	LEATHER N LACE		COOL CATS	
			8PM	MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN		LEATHER N LACE	
	3/25/20	#3	7PM	SLAP A PITCH		REDS	
			8PM	GOIN' DEEPER		SLAP A PITCH	
		#4	7PM	COOL CATS		MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN	
			8PM	RIPTIDE		LEATHER N LACE	
	4/1/20	#3	7PM	MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN		RIPTIDE	
			8PM	MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN		SLAP A PITCH	
	4/1/20	#4	7PM	LEATHER N LACE		GOIN' DEEPER	
			8PM	REDS		COOL CATS	
	4/8/20	#3	7PM	SLAP A PITCH		LEATHER N LACE	
			8PM	REDS		MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN	
		#4	7PM	COOL CATS		GOIN' DEEPER	
			8PM	GOIN' DEEPER		RIPTIDE	
			9PM	RIPTIDE		COOL CATS	
	4/15/20	#3	7PM	REDS		RIPTIDE	
			8PM	REDS		LEATHER N LACE	
		#4	7PM	SLAP A PITCH		COOL CATS	
			8PM	MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN		GOIN' DEEPER	
	4/22/20	#3	7PM	LEATHER N LACE		MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN	
			8PM	COOL CATS		LEATHER N LACE	
		#4	7PM	GOIN' DEEPER		REDS	
			8PM	RIPTIDE		SLAP A PITCH	
	4/29/20	#3	7PM	REDS		SLAP A PITCH	
			8PM	SLAP A PITCH		GOIN' DEEPER	
1		#4	7PM	LEATHER N LACE		RIPTIDE	
			8PM	MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN		COOL CATS	
	5/6/20	#3	7PM	RIPTIDE		MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN	
			8PM	SLAP A PITCH		MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN	
	5/6/20	#1	7PM	COOL CATS		REDS	

	#4	8PM	GOIN' DEEPER	LEATHER N LACE	
	#3	7PM	MAKE SOFTBALL GREAT AGAIN	REDS	
		8PM	LEATHER N LACE	SLAP A PITCH	
5/13/20	#4	7PM	GOIN' DEEPER	COOL CATS	
		8PM	COOL CATS	RIPTIDE	
		9PM	RIPTIDE	GOIN' DEEPER	